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Woking SC Level X 50s TG1 and 2 160521 - 16/05/2021

Results - TG 1 and 2 Level X 50s 160521
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Tegan Gale 31.91  32.601 1236377

WOKS 13Abi Elford 32.50  35.302 1284740

WOKS 13Ella Pollock 35.60  37.933 1268200

WOKS 13Ellie Trojanovich 36.18  35.604 1248439

WOKS 13Anya Beeharry 38.10  38.705 1268196

WOKS 13Antonia Berry 38.29  40.106 1177175

WOKS 13Jessica Marton 39.22  43.467 1329753

WOKS 13Sophie Cutler 40.03  48.668 1351459
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Sadie Warmington 31.66  35.181 1268199

WOKS 14Mana Tanaka 32.38  34.102 1207839

WOKS 14Bella Hornzee 32.78  33.103 1207837

WOKS 14Annabel Bailey 32.79  33.004 1173020

WOKS 14Isabelle Townsend 32.89  33.205 1154654

WOKS 14Akane Hincapie 33.00  34.896 1284731

WOKS 14Rita Luzan 33.53  38.687 1329755

WOKS 14Annabelle Simon 34.22  35.308 1228808

WOKS 14Debbie Marango 34.50  31.509 1303545
 
Event 1  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Sophie King 30.69  30.201 1268240

WOKS 15Jozelle e Silva 31.56  33.102 1498855

WOKS 15Alyshea Lee 34.16  34.833 1398756

WOKS 15Olivia Mills DQ  37.74--- 1207832

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep
 
Event 1  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Joely Hartwell 32.25  31.501 928294
 
Event 1  Women 17-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Erin Pritchard 32.37  32.011 928297

WOKS 18Zoe Griffin 34.31  30.802 892917

WOKS 17Isabelle Hill 35.44  36.993 1300003
 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Benji Whiddett 43.18  43.121 1300232
 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ryan Grealou 33.28  34.701 1303536

WOKS 13Samuele Turata 35.06  38.602 1303530

WOKS 13Ben Platt 36.10  36.903 1381968
 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Valerio Thompson 33.94  35.611 1301179

WOKS 14Leo Nichols 35.00  35.452 1233280

WOKS 14Denis Mataj 35.31  39.913 1455709

WOKS 14Isaac Whiddett 36.03  39.954 1303532
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Results - TG 1 and 2 Level X 50s 160521
 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 28.96  31.401 1102525

WOKS 15Nathaniel Reeve 30.37  31.602 1173030

WOKS 15Seb Zabarte 32.50  31.303 1154658

WOKS 15Dan Baldwin 33.00  34.604 967651
 
Event 1  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Ben Howell 27.50  27.101 1102521
 
Event 1  Men 17-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 26.60  26.001 928301

WOKS 17Victor De Oliveira 28.37  27.602 1306975

WOKS 17Joshua Thompson 30.12  29.603 908447

WOKS 17Steven Wood 34.20  31.794 892922
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Tegan Gale 29.06  29.401 1236377

WOKS 13Ella Pollock 31.03  35.562 1268200

WOKS 13Ellie Trojanovich 31.91  32.603 1248439

WOKS 13Anya Beeharry 32.41  31.404 1268196

WOKS 13Sophie Cutler 33.13  36.095 1351459

WOKS 13Antonia Berry 33.81  35.136 1177175

WOKS 13Jessica Marton 35.53  36.727 1329753

WOKS 13Abi Elford DQ  31.70--- 1284740

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Akane Hincapie 29.19  30.801 1284731

WOKS 14Mana Tanaka 29.21  29.782 1207839

WOKS 14Bella Hornzee 29.38  30.103 1207837

WOKS 14Rita Luzan 29.72  30.404 1329755

WOKS 14Debbie Marango 29.85  29.405 1303545

WOKS 14Sadie Warmington 29.94  31.306 1268199

WOKS 14Isabelle Townsend 30.28  29.707 1154654

WOKS 14Annabelle Simon 30.82  31.108 1228808

WOKS 14Annabel Bailey 31.07  32.779 1173020
 
Event 2  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Sophie King 28.62  27.801 1268240

WOKS 15Jozelle e Silva 30.00  30.302 1498855

WOKS 15Olivia Mills 31.19  32.083 1207832

WOKS 15Alyshea Lee 33.62  32.394 1398756
 
Event 2  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Joely Hartwell 30.00  28.901 928294
 
Event 2  Women 17-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Erin Pritchard 29.94  29.201 928297

WOKS 17Isabelle Hill 30.90  30.562 1300003
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(Event 2  Women 17-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 18Zoe Griffin 31.72  28.803 892917
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Benji Whiddett 34.58  36.831 1300232
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ben Platt 29.47  29.001 1381968

WOKS 13Ryan Grealou 29.70  30.802 1303536

WOKS 13Samuele Turata 31.31  32.303 1303530
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Leo Nichols 29.18  30.191 1233280

WOKS 14Isaac Whiddett 30.11  31.902 1303532

WOKS 14Valerio Thompson 30.78  32.773 1301179

WOKS 14Denis Mataj 33.68  35.944 1455709
 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 26.31  28.201 1102525

WOKS 15Nathaniel Reeve 27.85  29.202 1173030

WOKS 15Dan Baldwin 28.97  29.603 967651

WOKS 15Seb Zabarte 29.94  29.204 1154658
 
Event 2  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Ben Howell 27.15  25.801 1102521
 
Event 2  Men 17-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 24.28  23.701 928301

WOKS 17Joshua Thompson 26.84  26.702 908447

WOKS 17Victor De Oliveira 28.00  26.863 1306975

WOKS 17Steven Wood 28.31  28.304 892922
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Tegan Gale 33.81  34.441 1236377

WOKS 13Ella Pollock 35.19  37.702 1268200

WOKS 13Abi Elford 36.28  38.493 1284740

WOKS 13Ellie Trojanovich 36.52  37.104 1248439

WOKS 13Antonia Berry 38.06  39.205 1177175

WOKS 13Anya Beeharry 38.21  37.906 1268196

WOKS 13Jessica Marton 39.88  43.517 1329753

WOKS 13Sophie Cutler 41.35  45.688 1351459
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Akane Hincapie 32.50  34.701 1284731

WOKS 14Bella Hornzee 33.41  34.502 1207837

WOKS 14Sadie Warmington 33.78  34.603 1268199

WOKS 14Mana Tanaka 34.34  34.754 1207839

WOKS 14Debbie Marango 35.12  33.605 1303545

WOKS 14Isabelle Townsend 36.12  38.316 1154654
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(Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Rita Luzan 36.37  36.707 1329755

WOKS 14Annabelle Simon 36.53  38.258 1228808

WOKS 14Annabel Bailey 37.07  38.749 1173020
 
Event 3  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Sophie King 33.09  33.601 1268240

WOKS 15Jozelle e Silva 33.56  33.502 1498855

WOKS 15Olivia Mills 36.13  36.623 1207832

WOKS 15Alyshea Lee 37.69  37.724 1398756
 
Event 3  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Joely Hartwell 36.78  35.391 928294
 
Event 3  Women 17-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Isabelle Hill 35.34  35.401 1300003

WOKS 17Erin Pritchard 36.56  34.272 928297

WOKS 18Zoe Griffin 39.25  35.203 892917
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Benji Whiddett 40.50  42.201 1300232
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ryan Grealou 35.18  36.401 1303536

WOKS 13Samuele Turata 35.84  38.802 1303530

WOKS 13Ben Platt 37.07  36.903 1381968
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Leo Nichols 33.13  34.181 1233280

WOKS 14Valerio Thompson 35.94  37.612 1301179

WOKS 14Isaac Whiddett 36.09  37.603 1303532

WOKS 14Denis Mataj 38.84  38.604 1455709
 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Nathaniel Reeve 30.90  32.701 1173030

WOKS 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 31.44  32.502 1102525

WOKS 15Dan Baldwin 34.79  35.703 967651

WOKS 15Seb Zabarte 34.91  34.104 1154658
 
Event 3  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Ben Howell 32.69  31.561 1102521
 
Event 3  Men 17-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 27.47  26.801 928301

WOKS 17Joshua Thompson 31.00  31.372 908447

WOKS 17Steven Wood 31.93  32.203 892922

WOKS 17Victor De Oliveira 34.82  33.094 1306975
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Event 4  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ellie Trojanovich 40.10  39.601 1248439

WOKS 13Tegan Gale 40.25  41.202 1236377

WOKS 13Abi Elford 41.87  44.503 1284740

WOKS 13Anya Beeharry 44.28  44.964 1268196

WOKS 13Ella Pollock 44.92  44.635 1268200

WOKS 13Sophie Cutler 46.53  52.736 1351459

WOKS 13Jessica Marton 47.81  47.857 1329753

WOKS 13Antonia Berry DQ  47.97--- 1177175

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 4  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Sadie Warmington 39.97  42.701 1268199

WOKS 14Debbie Marango 40.93  36.102 1303545

WOKS 14Akane Hincapie 41.71  44.483 1284731

WOKS 14Mana Tanaka 41.93  39.904 1207839

WOKS 14Isabelle Townsend 42.00  43.875 1154654

WOKS 14Annabelle Simon 42.48  40.806 1228808

WOKS 14Annabel Bailey 43.00  44.757 1173020

WOKS 14Rita Luzan 43.50  52.038 1329755
 
Event 4  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Sophie King 34.37  33.501 1268240

WOKS 15Alyshea Lee 42.50  41.962 1398756

WOKS 15Olivia Mills 43.75  45.113 1207832
 
Event 4  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Joely Hartwell 41.75  39.481 928294
 
Event 4  Women 17-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 18Zoe Griffin 39.72  35.701 892917

WOKS 17Isabelle Hill 40.38  40.102 1300003

WOKS 17Erin Pritchard 42.57  39.003 928297
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Benji Whiddett 46.09  44.311 1300232
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ryan Grealou 37.56  39.801 1303536

WOKS 13Samuele Turata 44.47  49.362 1303530

WOKS 13Ben Platt 45.00  42.903 1381968
 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Isaac Whiddett 39.31  42.301 1303532

WOKS 14Leo Nichols 41.44  40.392 1233280

WOKS 14Valerio Thompson 41.63  45.203 1301179

WOKS 14Denis Mataj 43.03  46.514 1455709
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Results - TG 1 and 2 Level X 50s 160521
 
Event 4  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Nathaniel Reeve 35.16  34.601 1173030

WOKS 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 36.46  38.802 1102525

WOKS 15Dan Baldwin 38.46  40.003 967651

WOKS 15Seb Zabarte 42.08  43.264 1154658
 
Event 4  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Ben Howell 37.65  35.101 1102521
 
Event 4  Men 17-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Joshua Thompson 32.12  31.001 908447

WOKS 17Victor De Oliveira 39.32  37.702 1306975

WOKS 17Steven Wood 40.78  38.543 892922
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Tegan Gale 1:15.12  1:15.891 1236377

WOKS 13Ella Pollock 1:18.59  1:27.262 1268200

WOKS 13Ellie Trojanovich 1:20.82  1:21.713 1248439

WOKS 13Anya Beeharry 1:25.91  1:27.124 1268196

WOKS 13Sophie Cutler 1:26.97  NT5 1351459

WOKS 13Antonia Berry 1:28.00  1:29.706 1177175

WOKS 13Jessica Marton 1:30.91  1:31.837 1329753

WOKS 13Abi Elford DQ  1:23.18--- 1284740

4.4 Start before starting signal - misc
 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Akane Hincapie 1:12.78  1:22.931 1284731

WOKS 14Sadie Warmington 1:15.53  1:18.692 1268199

WOKS 14Debbie Marango 1:16.00  1:23.223 1303545

WOKS 14Annabel Bailey 1:16.56  1:39.114 1173020

WOKS 14Mana Tanaka 1:16.78  1:17.385 1207839

WOKS 14Rita Luzan 1:18.37  1:29.416 1329755

WOKS 14Annabelle Simon 1:19.37  1:20.597 1228808

WOKS 14Isabelle Townsend 1:20.13  1:22.028 1154654
 
Event 5  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Sophie King 1:08.66  1:15.921 1268240

WOKS 15Olivia Mills 1:19.87  1:26.672 1207832

WOKS 15Alyshea Lee 1:23.13  1:18.693 1398756
 
Event 5  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Joely Hartwell 1:18.10  1:17.661 928294
 
Event 5  Women 17-99 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Erin Pritchard 1:14.19  1:13.451 928297

WOKS 17Isabelle Hill 1:18.13  1:17.232 1300003

WOKS 18Zoe Griffin 1:20.28  1:29.253 892917
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Results - TG 1 and 2 Level X 50s 160521
 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Benji Whiddett 1:27.10  1:38.571 1300232
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ryan Grealou 1:14.55  1:21.681 1303536

WOKS 13Samuele Turata 1:20.66  1:29.022 1303530

WOKS 13Ben Platt 1:26.22  NT3 1381968
 
Event 5  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Isaac Whiddett 1:14.38  1:25.771 1303532

WOKS 14Leo Nichols 1:14.57  1:26.852 1233280

WOKS 14Valerio Thompson 1:18.44  1:37.343 1301179

WOKS 14Denis Mataj DQ  NT--- 1455709

6.4 Not on the back when leaving the wall - back
 
Event 5  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 1:10.03  1:31.231 1102525

WOKS 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:12.12  1:13.862 1173030

WOKS 15Dan Baldwin 1:13.97  1:19.883 967651

WOKS 15Seb Zabarte 1:19.63  1:20.584 1154658
 
Event 5  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Ben Howell 1:12.09  1:14.541 1102521
 
Event 5  Men 17-99 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Joshua Thompson 1:06.75  1:12.621 908447

WOKS 17Victor De Oliveira 1:14.94  1:09.262 1306975

WOKS 17Steven Wood 1:17.15  1:20.453 892922
 
Event 6  Men 17-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 59.12  56.701 928301


